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Central Management Office IPS Academy Reception: 0731-4014500/501, 9826728161 
 Name Designation For Phone 

call add 
0731 before 
Intercom No 

Mobile No 
(+91) 

Email 

 Mr. Anoop Singh Dean- IPSA 510 9425400341 dean@ipsacademy.org 
 Dr. Sanjay Nagar Registrar 502 9826077161 registrar@ipsacademy.org 
 Mr. Arun Mogre Director HR 562 7909904161 hr@ipsacademy.org 
 Mr. A L Hanfee Dy. Registrar 592 9926804161 dyregistrar@ipsacademy.org 
 Mr. Shailndra Porwal Accounts Officer 504  accounts@ipsacademy.org 

ADVISOR 
 Dr. A G Kothari Advisor 639 8889033363  

 Dr. Suresh Chand Advisor 587 8827497074  

ADMISSION & COUNSELLING CELL 
 Dr. Satyakam Dube Director Admissions 784 9755545648 satyakamdube@ipsacademy.org 
 Mr. Kuldeep Sharma Admission Counselor 578 9229498055 admission@ipsacademy.org 
 Mr. Suresh Dubey Admission Counselor 578 9977039747 admission@ipsacademy.org 

ARCHITECTURE 
 Dr. Manita Saxena Principal 751 9826025366 principal.soa@ipsacademy.org 

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 
 Dr. Vivek Singh Kushwaha Director- IBMR 783 9302104761 director.ibmr@ipsacademy.org 
 Dr. C K Goyal HOD, BBA Program 789 9179098789 hod.ibmr@ipsacademy.org 

COMMERCE 
 Dr.  Vinita Parashar   HOD 513 9827322261 hod.coc@ipsacademy.org 

COMPUTERS 
 Dr. Manish Pundlik HOD 859 9752166611 hod.soc@ipsacademy.org 

ENGINEERING 
 Dr. Archana Keerti 

Chowdhary 
Principal 601 9424000460 director.ies@ipsacademy.org 

 Dr. Amit Tulsiram Sharma HOD-Civil Engg 608 9926424474 hod.civil@ipsacademy.org 
 Dr. Rajesh Kumar Kaushal HOD-Chemical 606 9977039722 hod.chemical@ipsacademy.org 
 Dr. Neeraj Shrivastava HOD-CSE 645 9406688722 hod.compsc@ipsacademy.org 
 Dr. Rupesh Dubey HOD-EC 610 9893066884 hod.telecom@ipsacademy.org 
 Dr. Manish Sahajwani HOD-EE 611 9826763019 hod.elec-elex@ipsacademy.org 
 Dr. Praveen Patel HOD-Fire & Safety 615 9926498602 hod.firetech@ipsacademy.org 
 Dr. Amit Chandak HOD-Mechanical 627 9826581601 hod.mechanical@ipsacademy.org 
 Dr. Manoj Dubey HOD-Maths 637 8770083102 hod.ge@ipsacademy.org 
 Dr. Rekha Dhoot HOD-Humanities 629 8770083102 hodhumanities.ies@ipsacademy.org 

EDUCATION 
 Dr. Sunita Sharma Principal 509 9907307160 principal.BEd.@ipsacademy.org 

FINE ARTS 
 Mr. Amit Ganjoo Director 582 9826091445 director.sofa@ipsacademy.org 
 Mrs. Naveena Ganjoo HOD Painting 582 9826026426  

FASHION TECHNOLOGY 
 Mrs. Preity Sarva Principal 539 9893822184 preitysarva@ipsacademy.org 
 Mr. Hemant Bandhav HOD 512 9826560056 hemantbandhav@ipsacademy.org 

HOTEL MANAGEMENT 
 Prof. J K Gupta Director 4020306 9575854161 director.sohm@ipsacademy.org 
 Dr. Vijay Temley HOD- Computers 4020306 9826252188 vijaytemley@ipsacademy.org 

ISR 
 Dr. Mrs. Premlata Gupta DIRECTOR ISR / 

Principal IPSA 
579 9425054515 principal@ipsacademy.org 

director.isle@ipsacademy.org 
 Dr. Pradeep Joshi HOD – Mathematics 564 9826670227 hod.maths@ipsacademy.org 
 Dr. Jitendra Tripathi HOD-Physics 584 9669840470 hod.physics@ipsacademy.org 
 Dr. Ruchi Shrivastava HOD-Chemistry 581 9229849910 hod.chemistry@ipsacademy.org 
     Dr.  Naveen Joshi HOD-Biotechnology 577    9926612264 hod.biotech@ipsacademy.org 
 Ms. Mahak Gattani HOD-Library Sc. 514 8319595801 hod.ils@ipsacademy.org 
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RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT 
 Dr. Nishant Sirse Director 693/694 7397084360 director.rd@ipsacademy.org 

LAW 
 Dr. Roopali Sharma Principal 563,564 9575027525 hod.law@ipsacademy.org 

MASS COMM 
 Mr. Amin Qureshi Principal 599 8989898802 hod.masscomm@ipsacademy.org 

PHARMACY 
 Dr. D K Jain Director 701 9826059042 dkjain@ipsacademy.org 
 Dr. Nitin Dubey Principal 704 9826376242 principal.coph@ipsacademy.org 

PERFORMING ARTS 
 Mr. Sarang Lasurkar HOD – SOPA 597 9981030074 sopa@ipsacademy.org 

TRAVEL & TOURISM 
 Mr. Hariram Patidar HOD-Tourism 778 9200580032 hrpatidar@ipsacademy.org 

CENTRAL PLACEMENT CELL 
 Mr.  Rajeev Shukla Director 888 9826040161 director.cmg@ipsacademy.org 
 Mrs. Rajani Sharma Assistant General 

Manager 
631 9926903161 rajani@ipsacademy.org 

 Mr. Pratik Hardiya Assistant Manager 650 9754921161 pratik@ipsacademy.org 
 Mr. Jitendra Pandey Placement Executive 633 9926928161 manisha@ipsacademy.org 
 Ms. Mudrika Pandey Placement Executive 554 957541516 mudrika@ipsacademy.org 
 Mr. Saurabh Singh Kushwah Placement  Execurive 880 9826829161 sourabh@ipsacademy.org 
 Ms. Amisha Khatri Placement Executive 643 9009856161 amisha@ipsacademy.org 

Radio IPSA 91.2 FM 
 Mr. Dilip Awasthi CEO  7772000775 dilipawasthi@ipsacademy.org 

E-LEARNING CENTRE 
 Mr. Sundeep Gupta Director 654 9926836161 

9827027718 
sundeep.avstudio@ipsacademy.org 

NGO - Urja Mahila Evam Bal Vikas Samiti 
 Mrs. Neha Sharma Secretary 553 6263969923 neha.sharma@ipsacademy.org 

NCC 
 Mrs. Sushmita Barla HOD 778 7869568769 sushmitabarla@ipsacademy.org 

WELLNESS CENTRE 
 Dr. Tapti Roy Yadav HOD 881 9993588797 tapati.yadav@ipsacademy.org 

NSS 
 Dr. Meenakshi Gaikwad  Coordinator        515 9826236005 nss@ipsacademy.org 

HUMANITIES 
 Dr. Shalini Mathur HOD 552 9926395484 hod.humanities@ipsacademy.org 

   i3 IT Solutions     
 Mr. Yugank Tiwari   Project Manager    863 7974556119  yugank@ipsacademy.org 

SPORTS SECTION 
 Mr. Yagnesh Pathak Sports Officer  9977803832 sports@ipsacademy.org 
 Mrs. Pooja Pathak Astt. Sports Officer  9977828083 sports@ipsacademy.org 

CAREER SOLUTIONS 
 Mr. Daljit S Walia Media Manager 598 9926955222 manager.media@ipsacademy.org 

IPS SAKH SAHKARI SANSTHA MARYADIT INDORE 
 Mr. Vijay Bajj Manager 506 9826721161 ipscsl@ipsacademy.org 

 
 

 

IPS ACADEMY - SANWER CAMPUS 
 Dr. Vishal B. Soni Director 6262604161 

6262614161 
7566292305 principal.sanwer@ipsacademy.org 

 Dr. Gagan Prakash HOD  9691954036 hod.sanwer@ipsacademy.org 

IPS ACADEMY - JHABUA CAMPUS 
 Dr. Anukrati I/c Principal   9111094161 Principal.jhabua@ipsacademy.org 
 Mr. Vikas Saxena Administrator  9926361161 

9111946161 
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